Jul 27 2024 (07:29) India Rail Info

Pragati Express/12126 - SF - CR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to DR/Dadar Central
1h 3m - 59 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 07:50 4 |1 0 80 (560 |CR
2 LNL Lonavla 08:38 08:40 2m (2 |1 64 |44 623 |CR
3 KIT Karjat Junction 09:18 09:20 2m |3 |1 92 51 (52 |CR
4 PNVL |Panvel Junction 09:53 09:55 2m |6 |1 120 |53 |12 |[CR
5 |TNA |Thane 10:28 10:30 2m |6 |1 155 |52 |7 CR
6 DR Dadar Central 10:58 11:00 2m |12 |1 179 |22 |7 CR
7 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:25 11 |1 188 |- 14 |CR

Jul 27 2024 (07:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




